Data sheet

RACARRO

PA2

Taps and splitters

Technical Chars

2-output vertical splitter with F connector for TV and Satellite
band (5-2400MHz).

¢ The design and the small dimensions allow the installation in any wall box.
« Die-cast and nickel-plated, they ensure high performance, with very low insertion loss, high return loss and insulation.

PA2

Code

Outputs

Insertion loss

RC 5-40MHz

TV 47-862MHz

SAT 950-1750MHz
SAT 1750-2150MHz
SAT 2150-2400MHz
Outputs Isolation
RC 5-40MHz

TV 47-862MHz

SAT 950-1750MHz
SAT 1750-2150MHz
SAT 2150-2400MHz
Dimensions and packaging
Pieces

EAN code

Multiple EAN
Packaging dimensions
Product dimensions

Packaging weight

dB
dB
dB
dB
dB

dB
dB
dB
dB
dB

mm

mm

kg

Built-in earth bounding screw and wall-mount fixings.
DC pass-through between outputs to input.

280701
2

55
515

22
21
20
20
23

10
8016978007769
8016978007776
150 x 110 x 50
41 x35x 25
0.56

in f [ > ] fracarro.com



Data sheet RACARRO

in f [ > ] fracarro.com



