

PA2

Taps and splitters



2-output vertical splitter with F connector for TV and Satellite band (5-2400MHz).

Technical Chars

- The design and the small dimensions allow the installation in any wall box.
- **Die-cast and nickel-plated**, they ensure high performance, with very low insertion loss, high return loss and insulation.
- Built-in earth bounding screw and wall-mount fixings.
- **DC pass-through between outputs to input.**

PA2		
Code		280701
Outputs		2
Insertion loss		
RC 5-40MHz	dB	4
TV 47-862MHz	dB	4
SAT 950-1750MHz	dB	5.5
SAT 1750-2150MHz	dB	5.5
SAT 2150-2400MHz	dB	6
Outputs Isolation		
RC 5-40MHz	dB	22
TV 47-862MHz	dB	21
SAT 950-1750MHz	dB	20
SAT 1750-2150MHz	dB	20
SAT 2150-2400MHz	dB	23
Dimensions and packaging		
Pieces		10
EAN code		8016978007769
Multiple EAN		8016978007776
Packaging dimensions	mm	150 x 110 x 50
Packaging weight	Kg	0.56

